Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Lincoln Financial Media Company of California		
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all name provider is doing business): See attached.	es under which the service	
Address of Service Provider; 1615 Murray Canyon Road; Sulte 710; San Die	ego, CA 92108	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive		
Notification of Claimed Infringement: Tom Jackson, Manager, Interact	tive Media	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Shou or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that car location): Lincoln Financial Media; 10130 Mallard Creek Road; Suite 300; Charlotte, NC 28262	ld be Sent (a P.O. Box n be used in the geographic	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 704-944-5558		
Email Address of Designated Agent: tom.jackson@lincolnfinancialmedia.	com	
dentify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Propate, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintain	vider Name and Filing	
Office: This replaces the Interim Designation of Agent filed on 9/28/07 on behalf of Lincoln Finan	cial Media Company of California.	
ignature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Date: September 11,	Provider:	

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$80 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

Mail the form to:

RECEIVED

Copyright GC/I&R P.O. Box 70400 Washington, DC 20024 COPYRIGHT OFFICE



Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider

Lincoln Financial Media Company

Lincoln Financial Media Company of California

KBZT(FM)	FM94/9	www.fm949sd.com
KIFM(FM)	Smooth Jazz 98.1	www.kifm.com
KSON(AM)	AM 1240, The Soul of San Diego	*
KSON-FM	KSON-FM 97.3 and 92.1	www.kson.com
KSOQ-FM	KSON-FM 97.3 and 92.1	www.kson.com